
Cambridge - FenstantonService Description

Service Number 5

01-11-2020CommencingMonday-FridayDays of Operation

5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  Service No.

#SchSch #Sch Sch

 1420 0620  0650  0720  0720  0750  0820  0850  0920  0950  1020  1050  1120  1150  1250  1320  1350  1420  1450 1220Emmanuel St Stop E4

 1432 0632  0702  0732  0732  0802  0832  0902  0932  1002  1032  1102  1132  1202  1302  1332  1402  1432  1502 1232Girton Corner

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -Girton Corner

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -Girton Church

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -Oakington Cross Roads

 1444 0644  0714  0744  0744  0814  0844  0914  0944  1014  1044  1114  1144  1214  1314  1344  1414  1444  1514 1244Bar Hill Shopping Centre

 1448 0648  0718  0748  0748  0818  0848  0918  0948  1018  1048  1118  1148  1218  1318  1348  1418  1448  1518 1248Bar Hill Appletrees

 1450 0650  0720  0750  0750  0820  0850  0920  0950  1020  1050  1120  1150  1220  1320  1350  1420  1450  1520 1250Bar Hill Acorn Avenue

 1457 0657   -  0757  0757   -  0857   -  0957   -  1057   -  1157   -   -  1357   -  1457   - 1257Longstanton Church

 1502 0702   -  0802  0802   -  0902   -  1002   -  1102   -  1202   -   -  1402   -  1502   - 1302Longstanton Park&Ride

 1507 0707   -  0802  0807   -  0907   -  1007   -  1107   -  1207   -   -  1407   -  1502   - 1307Longstanton Park&Ride

  -  -   -  0809  0814   -   -   -  1014   -   -   -  1214   -   -  1414   -   -   -  -Willingham Willford Furlong

  -  -   -  0817  0822   -   -   -  1022   -   -   -  1222   -   -  1422   -   -   -  -Over Green

 1514 0714   -   -   -   -  0914   -   -   -  1114   -   -   -   -   -   -  1509   - 1314Swavesey Middle Watch

  -  -   -  0824   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  1512   -  -Swavesey Village College

  -  -   -  0834  0829   -   -   -  1029   -   -   -  1229   -   -  1429   -   -   -  -Swavesey Middle Watch

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -Fen Drayton

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -Fenstanton Clock Tower
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Cambridge - FenstantonService Description

Service Number 5

01-11-2020CommencingMonday-FridayDays of Operation

5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  Service No.

 1520  1550  1620  1650  1720  1750  1820  1850  1920  2020  2120  2220Emmanuel St Stop E4

 1532  1602  1632  1702  1732  1802   -  1902   -   -   -   -Girton Corner

  -   -   -   -   -   -  1832   -  1932  2032  2132  2232Girton Corner

  -   -   -   -   -   -  1834   -  1934  2034  2134  2234Girton Church

  -   -   -   -   -   -  1839   -  1939  2039  2139  2239Oakington Cross Roads

 1544  1614  1644  1714  1744  1814  1851  1914  1951  2051  2151  2251Bar Hill Shopping Centre

 1548  1618  1648  1718  1748  1818   -  1918   -   -   -  2255Bar Hill Appletrees

 1550  1620  1650  1720  1750  1820   -  1920   -   -   -  2257Bar Hill Acorn Avenue

 1557   -  1657   -  1757   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Longstanton Church

 1602   -  1702   -  1802   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Longstanton Park&Ride

 1607   -  1707   -  1807   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Longstanton Park&Ride

 1614   -   -   -  1814   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Willingham Willford Furlong

 1622   -   -   -  1822   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Over Green

  -   -  1714   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Swavesey Middle Watch

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Swavesey Village College

 1629   -   -   -  1829   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Swavesey Middle Watch

  -   -   -   -  1835   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Fen Drayton

  -   -   -   -  1841   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Fenstanton Clock Tower

Codes:

Sch Schooldays

#Sch School Holidays

10212/10/2020 ofPage:Printed:



Cambridge - FenstantonService Description

Service Number 5

01-11-2020CommencingMonday-FridayDays of Operation

5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  Service No.

 1435  -   -   -   -   -   -  0835   -   -   -  1035   -   -  1235   -   -   -   -  -Swavesey Middle Watch

  - 0508   -  0608   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -Fenstanton Clock Tower

  - 0514   -  0614   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -Fen Drayton

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -Swavesey Village College

  - 0520   -  0620   -  0720   -   -   -  0920   -   -   -  1120   -   -  1320   -   -  -Swavesey Middle Watch

  - 0527   -  0627   -  0727   -   -   -  0927   -   -   -  1127   -   -  1327   -   -  -Over Green

  - 0535   -  0635   -  0735   -   -   -  0935   -   -   -  1135   -   -  1335   -   -  -Willingham Willford Furlong

 1442 0542   -  0642   -  0742   -  0842   -  0942   -  1042   -  1142  1242   -  1342   -   -  -Longstanton Park&Ride

 1446 0546   -  0646   -  0746   -  0846   -  0946   -  1046   -  1146  1246   -  1346   -   -  -Longstanton Park&Ride

 1451 0551   -  0651   -  0751   -  0851   -  0951   -  1051   -  1151  1251   -  1351   -   -  -Longstanton Church

 1458 0558  0628  0658  0728  0758  0828  0858  0928  0958  1028  1058  1128  1158  1258  1328  1358  1428  1528 1228Bar Hill Shopping Centre

 1503 0603  0633  0703  0733  0803  0833  0903  0933  1003  1033  1103  1133  1203  1303  1333  1403  1433  1533 1233Bar Hill Appletrees

 1505 0605  0635  0705  0735  0805  0835  0905  0935  1005  1035  1105  1135  1205  1305  1335  1405  1435  1535 1235Bar Hill Acorn Avenue

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -Oakington Cross Roads

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -Girton Church

 1515 0615  0645  0715  0745  0815  0845  0915  0945  1015  1045  1115  1145  1215  1315  1345  1415  1445  1545 1245Girton Corner

 1530 0630  0700  0730  0800  0830  0900  0930  1000  1030  1100  1130  1200  1230  1330  1400  1430  1500  1600 1300Drummer St Stop D3
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Cambridge - FenstantonService Description

Service Number 5

01-11-2020CommencingMonday-FridayDays of Operation

5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  Service No.

Sch #Sch

  -   -   -  1635   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Swavesey Middle Watch

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Fenstanton Clock Tower

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Fen Drayton

 1520   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Swavesey Village College

  -  1520   -   -   -  1720   -   -   -   -   -   -Swavesey Middle Watch

 1527  1527   -   -   -  1727   -   -   -   -   -   -Over Green

 1535  1535   -   -   -  1735   -   -   -   -   -   -Willingham Willford Furlong

 1542  1542   -  1642   -  1742   -   -   -   -   -   -Longstanton Park&Ride

 1546  1546   -  1646   -  1746   -   -   -   -   -   -Longstanton Park&Ride

 1551  1551   -  1651   -  1751   -   -   -   -   -   -Longstanton Church

 1558  1558  1628  1658  1728  1758  1828  1858  1928  1958  2058  2158Bar Hill Shopping Centre

 1603  1603  1633  1703  1733  1803  1833  1903  1933  2003  2103  2203Bar Hill Appletrees

 1605  1605  1635  1705  1735  1805  1835  1905  1935  2005  2105  2205Bar Hill Acorn Avenue

  -   -   -   -   -   -  1845  1915  1945  2015  2115  2215Oakington Cross Roads

  -   -   -   -   -   -  1850  1920  1950  2020  2120  2220Girton Church

 1615  1615  1645  1715  1745  1815  1855  1925  1955  2025  2125  2225Girton Corner

 1630  1630  1700  1730  1800  1830  1910  1940  2010  2040  2140  2240Drummer St Stop D3

Codes:

Sch Schooldays

#Sch School Holidays
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Cambridge - FenstantonService Description

Service Number 5

01-11-2020CommencingSaturdayDays of Operation

5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  Service No.

 1520 0620  0650  0720  0750  0820  0850  0920  0950  1020  1050  1120  1150  1220  1320  1350  1420  1450  1550 1250Emmanuel St Stop E4

 1532 0632  0702  0732  0802  0832  0902  0932  1002  1032  1102  1132  1202  1232  1332  1402  1432  1502  1602 1302Girton Corner

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -Girton Corner

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -Girton Church

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -Oakington Cross Roads

 1544 0644  0714  0744  0814  0844  0914  0944  1014  1044  1114  1144  1214  1244  1344  1414  1444  1514  1614 1314Bar Hill Shopping Centre

 1548 0648  0718  0748  0818  0848  0918  0948  1018  1048  1118  1148  1218  1248  1348  1418  1448  1518  1618 1318Bar Hill Appletrees

 1550 0650  0720  0750  0820  0850  0920  0950  1020  1050  1120  1150  1220  1250  1350  1420  1450  1520  1620 1320Bar Hill Acorn Avenue

 1557 0657   -  0757   -  0857   -  0957   -  1057   -  1157   -  1257  1357   -  1457   -   -  -Longstanton Church

 1602 0702   -  0802   -  0902   -  1002   -  1102   -  1202   -  1302  1402   -  1502   -   -  -Longstanton Park&Ride

 1607 0707   -  0807   -  0907   -  1007   -  1107   -  1207   -  1307  1407   -  1507   -   -  -Longstanton Park&Ride

 1614  -   -  0814   -   -   -  1014   -   -   -  1214   -   -  1414   -   -   -   -  -Willingham Willford Furlong

 1622  -   -  0822   -   -   -  1022   -   -   -  1222   -   -  1422   -   -   -   -  -Over Green

  - 0714   -   -   -  0914   -   -   -  1114   -   -   -  1314   -   -  1514   -   -  -Swavesey Middle Watch

 1629  -   -  0829   -   -   -  1029   -   -   -  1229   -   -  1429   -   -   -   -  -Swavesey Middle Watch

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -Fen Drayton

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -Fenstanton Clock Tower
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Cambridge - FenstantonService Description

Service Number 5

01-11-2020CommencingSaturdayDays of Operation

5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  Service No.

 1620  1650  1720  1750  1820  1850  1920  2020  2120  2220Emmanuel St Stop E4

 1632  1702  1732  1802   -  1902   -   -   -   -Girton Corner

  -   -   -   -  1832   -  1932  2032  2132  2232Girton Corner

  -   -   -   -  1834   -  1934  2034  2134  2234Girton Church

  -   -   -   -  1839   -  1939  2039  2139  2239Oakington Cross Roads

 1644  1714  1744  1814  1851  1914  1951  2051  2151  2251Bar Hill Shopping Centre

 1648  1718  1748  1818   -  1918   -   -   -  2255Bar Hill Appletrees

 1650  1720  1750  1820   -  1920   -   -   -  2257Bar Hill Acorn Avenue

 1657   -  1757   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Longstanton Church

 1702   -  1802   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Longstanton Park&Ride

 1707   -  1807   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Longstanton Park&Ride

  -   -  1814   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Willingham Willford Furlong

  -   -  1822   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Over Green

 1714   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Swavesey Middle Watch

  -   -  1829   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Swavesey Middle Watch

  -   -  1835   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Fen Drayton

  -   -  1841   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Fenstanton Clock Tower
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Cambridge - FenstantonService Description

Service Number 5

01-11-2020CommencingSaturdayDays of Operation

5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  Service No.

 1435  -   -   -   -   -   -  0835   -   -   -  1035   -   -  1235   -   -   -   -  -Swavesey Middle Watch

  - 0508   -  0608   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -Fenstanton Clock Tower

  - 0514   -  0614   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -Fen Drayton

  - 0520   -  0620   -  0720   -   -   -  0920   -   -   -  1120   -   -  1320   -   -  -Swavesey Middle Watch

  - 0527   -  0627   -  0727   -   -   -  0927   -   -   -  1127   -   -  1327   -   -  -Over Green

  - 0535   -  0635   -  0735   -   -   -  0935   -   -   -  1135   -   -  1335   -   -  -Willingham Willford Furlong

 1442 0542   -  0642   -  0742   -  0842   -  0942   -  1042   -  1142  1242   -  1342   -   -  -Longstanton Park&Ride

 1446 0546   -  0646   -  0746   -  0846   -  0946   -  1046   -  1146  1246   -  1346   -   -  -Longstanton Park&Ride

 1451 0551   -  0651   -  0751   -  0851   -  0951   -  1051   -  1151  1251   -  1351   -   -  -Longstanton Church

 1458 0558  0628  0658  0728  0758  0828  0858  0928  0958  1028  1058  1128  1158  1258  1328  1358  1428  1528 1228Bar Hill Shopping Centre

 1503 0603  0633  0703  0733  0803  0833  0903  0933  1003  1033  1103  1133  1203  1303  1333  1403  1433  1533 1233Bar Hill Appletrees

 1505 0605  0635  0705  0735  0805  0835  0905  0935  1005  1035  1105  1135  1205  1305  1335  1405  1435  1535 1235Bar Hill Acorn Avenue

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -Oakington Cross Roads

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -Girton Church

 1515 0615  0645  0715  0745  0815  0845  0915  0945  1015  1045  1115  1145  1215  1315  1345  1415  1445  1545 1245Girton Corner

 1530 0630  0700  0730  0800  0830  0900  0930  1000  1030  1100  1130  1200  1230  1330  1400  1430  1500  1600 1300Drummer St Stop D3
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Cambridge - FenstantonService Description

Service Number 5

01-11-2020CommencingSaturdayDays of Operation

5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  Service No.

  -   -  1635   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Swavesey Middle Watch

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Fenstanton Clock Tower

  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -Fen Drayton

 1520   -   -   -  1720   -   -   -   -   -   -Swavesey Middle Watch

 1527   -   -   -  1727   -   -   -   -   -   -Over Green

 1535   -   -   -  1735   -   -   -   -   -   -Willingham Willford Furlong

 1542   -  1642   -  1742   -   -   -   -   -   -Longstanton Park&Ride

 1546   -  1646   -  1746   -   -   -   -   -   -Longstanton Park&Ride

 1551   -  1651   -  1751   -   -   -   -   -   -Longstanton Church

 1558  1628  1658  1728  1758  1828  1858  1928  1958  2058  2158Bar Hill Shopping Centre

 1603  1633  1703  1733  1803  1833  1903  1933  2003  2103  2203Bar Hill Appletrees

 1605  1635  1705  1735  1805  1835  1905  1935  2005  2105  2205Bar Hill Acorn Avenue

  -   -   -   -   -  1845  1915  1945  2015  2115  2215Oakington Cross Roads

  -   -   -   -   -  1850  1920  1950  2020  2120  2220Girton Church

 1615  1645  1715  1745  1815  1855  1925  1955  2025  2125  2225Girton Corner

 1630  1700  1730  1800  1830  1910  1940  2010  2040  2140  2240Drummer St Stop D3
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Cambridge - FenstantonService Description

Service Number 5

01-11-2020CommencingSundayDays of Operation

5  5  5  5  Service No.

 0945 then  45 Until  1645  1745Emmanuel St Stop E4

 0957 at  57  1657  1757Girton Corner

 1009 these  09  1709  1809Bar Hill Shopping Centre

  - times  -   -  1813Bar Hill Appletrees

  - each  -   -  1815Bar Hill Acorn Avenue

hour
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Cambridge - FenstantonService Description

Service Number 5

01-11-2020CommencingSundayDays of Operation

5  5  5  Service No.

 0913 then  13 Until  1713Bar Hill Shopping Centre

 0918 at  18  1718Bar Hill Appletrees

 0920 these  20  1720Bar Hill Acorn Avenue

 0930 times  30  1730Girton Corner

 0945 each  45  1745Drummer St Stop D3

hour
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